TRACT

6-21

Aspen 4"

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Mixed Hardwood Logs
Tops/Biomass

8-21

Aspen 4"

Mixed Hardwood 4"
White Spruce 4"
Red Maple Logs
White Ash Logs
Tops/Biomass

9-21

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Aspen 4"

Red Maple Logs
Ash Logs
Tops/Biomass

*Awarded,

2600 Tons
330 Tons
5.0 MBF
725 Tons

3200 Tons
1000 Tons
500 Tons
26.0 MBF
3.0 MBF
1100 Tons

3750 Tons
85 Tons
150.0 MBF
20.0 MBF
950 Tons

MARATHON COUNTY TIMBER SALES

November 1, 2021

BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER
*Javorek Flannel Fleet
$7.27 $7.00
$6.25 $6.00
$150.00 $180.00
TOTAL $21,714.50 TOTAL $21,080.00 TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $
*Flannel Fleet
$7.00
$6.00
$10.00
$180.00
$140.00
TOTAL $38,500.00 TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $
Schreiner Forestry Inc. Nicholas Syryczuk *Arndt Forest Prod. Flannel Fleet
$5.00 $1.50 $9.10 $7.00
$5.00 $2.00 $8.10 $6.00
$150.00 $150.00 $235.00 $180.00
$150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $160.00
TOTAL $44,675.00 TOTAL $31,295.00 TOTAL $73,063.50 TOTAL $56,960.00 TOTAL $
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TRACT

6-21

Aspen 4"

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Mixed Hardwood Logs
Tops/Biomass

7-21

Aspen 4"

Red Oak 4"
Mixed Hardwood
Red Oak Logs
Tops/Biomass

8-21

Aspen 4"

Mixed Hardwood 4"
White Spruce 4"
Red Maple Logs
White Ash Logs
Tops/Biomass

9-21

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Aspen 4"

Red Maple Logs
Ash Logs
Tops/Biomass

10-21

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Basswood 4"

Aspen 4"

Hickory 4"
Basswood Logs
Ash Logs

Hard Maple Logs
Hickory Logs

Red Maple Logs

2600 Tons
330 Tons
5.0 MBF
725 Tons

1450 Tons
650 Tons
360 Tons

35.0 MBF
600 Tons

3200 Tons
1000 Tons
500 Tons
26.0 MBF
3.0 MBF
1100 Tons

3750 Tons
85 Tons
150.0 MBF
20.0 MBF
950 Tons

800 Tons
420 Tons
310 Tons
230 Tons
30.0 MBF
10.0 MBF
6.0 MBF
6.0 MBF
3.0 MBF

MARATHON COUNTY TIMBER SALES

October 4, 2021

BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER
#Darrel Javorek Logging
$5.25
$4.25
$125.00
TOTAL $15,677.50 TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $
*Wilson
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$300.00
TOTAL $31,060.00 TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $
No bid
TOTAL § TOTAL § TOTAL § TOTAL § TOTAL $
No bid
TOTAL § TOTAL § TOTAL § TOTAL § TOTAL $
*Flannel Fleet Logging Twin FP
$12.00 $0.25
$4.00 $0.25
$12.00 $0.93
$10.00 $20.00
$180.00 $204.00
$200.00 $254.00
$300.00 $404.00
$220.00 $304.00
$200.00 $304.00
TOTAL $28,420.00 TOTAL $19,013.30 TOTAL § TOTAL § TOTAL $

*Awarded, #bid rejected, below appraised value
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